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Monday 14 May Tuesday 15 May  Wednesday 16 May  Thursday 17 May  Friday 18 May  Saturday 19 May  Sunday 20 May  

      

 
Group A: 

Team Preview: Russia 

Team Preview: Egypt 

Key Player Profile: Mohamed 
Salah (Egypt) 

 
Group A:  

Team Preview: Saudi Arabia 

Team Preview: Uruguay 

 
Group B:  

Team Preview: Portugal 

Team Preview: Iran 

Key Player Profile: Cristiano 
Ronaldo (Portugal) 

 
Group B: 

Team Preview: Spain 

Team Preview: Morocco 

Key Player Profile: David De 
Gea (Spain) 

Rising Star Profile: Marco 
Asensio (Spain) 

       

Monday 21 May Tuesday 22 May  Wednesday 23 May  Thursday 24 May  Friday 25 May  Saturday 26 May  Sunday 27 May  

 
Group C: 

Team Preview: Australia 

Team Preview: Denmark 

 
Group C:  

Team Preview: France 

Team Preview: Peru 

Key Player Profile: Paul 
Pogba (France) 

Rising Star: Kylian Mbappé 
(France) 

 
Group D:  

Team Preview: Argentina 

Team Preview: Nigeria 

Key Player Profile: Lionel 
Messi (Argentina) 

 
Group D:  

Team Preview: Iceland 

Team Preview: Croatia 

 
Group E:  

Team Preview: Brazil 

Team Preview: Serbia 

Key Player Profile: Neymar 
(Brazil) 

Rising Star Profile: Gabriel 
Jesus (Brazil) 

 
Group E: 

Team Preview: Costa Rica 

Team Preview: Switzerland 

 
Group F:  

Team Preview: Germany 

Team Preview: South Korea 

Key Player Profile: Toni 
Kroos (Germany) 

Rising Star Profile: Leroy 
Sane (Germany) 

       

Monday 28 May Tuesday 29 May  Wednesday 30 May  Thursday 31 May  Friday 1 June   Saturday 2 June Sunday 3 June  

 
Group F:  

Team Preview: Mexico 

Team Preview: Sweden 

 

 
Group G: 

Team Preview: England 

Team Preview: Panama 

Key Player Profile: Harry 
Kane (England) 

Rising Star Profile: Marcus 
Rashford (England) 

 

 
Group G:  

Team Preview: Belgium 

Team Preview: Tunisia 

Key Player Profile: Kevin De 
Bruyne (Belgium) 

 

 
Group H:  

Team Preview: Colombia 

Team Preview: Japan 

 

 
Group H:  

Team Preview: Poland 

Team Preview: Senegal 

Key Player Profile: Robert 
Lewandowski (Poland) 

 

  

Venue Profiles: Ekaterinburg 
Arena, Ekaterinburg and 
Fisht Stadium, Sochi 

 

 
Venue Profiles: Kaliningrad 
Stadium, Kaliningrad and 
Kazan Arena, Kazan 
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*Coverage is subject to change.  

Please Log in or register at sntv.com to regularly access our planning calendar and receive planning emails which include detailed information about what's 
coming up during our FIFA World Cup coverage and beyond. 

Monday 4 June  Tuesday 5 June Wednesday 6 June Thursday 7 June Friday 8 June   Saturday 9 June Sunday 10 June  

 
Venue Profiles: Luzhniki 
Stadium, Moscow and 
Mordovia Arena, Saransk 

Lifestyle Feature Video 

 
Venue Profiles: Nizhny 
Novgorod Stadium, Nizhny 
Novgorod and Rostov Arena, 
Rostov-on-Don 

Lifestyle Feature Video 

 
Venue Profiles: Saint 
Petersburg Stadium, Saint 
Petersburg and Samara 
Arena, Samara 

Lifestyle Feature Video 
 

 
Venue Profiles: Spartak 
Stadium, Moscow and 
Volgograd Arena, Volgograd 

Lifestyle Feature Video 

 

Lifestyle Feature Video 

 

Lifestyle Feature Video 

 

Lifestyle Feature Video 

       

Monday 11 June Tuesday 12 June  Wednesday 13 June Thursday 14 June Friday 15 June Saturday 16 June Sunday 17 June 

 

Lifestyle Feature Video 

 

Lifestyle Feature Video 

 

Lifestyle Feature Video 

 

Lifestyle Feature Video 

 

Lifestyle Feature Video 

  

       

Monday 18 June Tuesday 19 June Wednesday 20 June Thursday 21 June Friday 22 June   Saturday 23 June Sunday 24 June  

        

https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.sntv.com%2FAccount%2FLogin%3Futm_campaign%3Dwebsite%26utm_source%3Dsendgrid.com%26utm_medium%3Demail&data=02%7C01%7Cnking%40sntv.com%7C00107caa435247b3de2c08d5bf27ebc3%7Ce442e1abfd6b4ba3abf3b020eb50df37%7C1%7C0%7C636625100533217384&sdata=pJtYwIUIyOxqIdulnmOuNsH9r31fdj2UOYP9H%2BvmNTE%3D&reserved=0
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.sntv.com%2FAccount%2FRegister%3Futm_campaign%3Dwebsite%26utm_source%3Dsendgrid.com%26utm_medium%3Demail&data=02%7C01%7Cnking%40sntv.com%7C00107caa435247b3de2c08d5bf27ebc3%7Ce442e1abfd6b4ba3abf3b020eb50df37%7C1%7C0%7C636625100533217384&sdata=3jnDgUr91A6tyugW9NYZzFL2JCm04XdmhwEBlxJyHgQ%3D&reserved=0

